2000 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

DOCUMENT # 829623

1. Entity Name

AMICA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

Principal Place of Business

ONE HUNDRED AMICA WAY
LINCOLN Ri 02865
US us

Mailing Address

P. 0. BOX 6008
PROVIDENCE RI 029406008

2. Principal Place of Business

One Hundred Amica Way

3. Mailing Address

Suite, Apt. #, etc.

Suite, Apt. #, efc.

FILED
Mar 28, 2000 8:00 am
Secretary of State

03-28-2000 90078 028 ***150.00

AR

DO NOT WRITE IN TH!S SPACE

Tax filing requirement and slects to do so.
{See criteria on back}

City & State City & State 4. FEI Number Applied For
Lincoln, RI 050348344 Nct Applicable
Zip Country Zip Country " } $8.75 Additional
02865 USA 5. Certificate of Status Desired O Fee Required
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
Name
INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Street Address {(P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
THE CAPITOL
TALLAHASSEE FL 32304
City FL Zip Code
8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered cffice or registered agent, or both, in the Siate of Florida.
SIGNATURE
Signatura, typed or printed name of registered agent and ttle f applicabls. [NOTE: Registerad Agent signatura required when reinstating) DATE
. L - . m
9. This corporation is eligible 1o satisfy its Intangible FILE NOW!!! FEE IS $150.00 10. Election Campaign Firancing $5.00 May Bo

After MAY 1, 2000 Fee will be $550.00
Make Check Payable to Department of State

Trust Fund Contributien Added to Feas

11, OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12, ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 B
TTLE HRGED- O Delete THILE O chanmge [ Addition | =
NAME FFAYLOR, THOMAS -A- NAME =
STREET ADDRESS | 5-BROGK-ROAD-——— - STREET ADDRESS SEE ATTACHMENT =
onv-sT-20 LQINANSEA-MA-B2TT— CITY-ST-2IP -
TLE EVP- O Deiee e CJcrange L] Additon | &
HAME -ERIGKSON,- ANDREW- M- NANE

STREET ADDRESS -40-STONE-RIDGE-DRIVE-- - STREET ADDRESS

arv-sT-2P LR GREENWICH-R 02818 — ¢ITY-8T- 2P

TITLE +SVPT— [ Delete - . TITLE . [ change [ Addition
HAME -BIMUGGIO-REBERT A~ NAE

STREET ADDRESS B~ INTERVALE DR~ STREET ADDRESS

orY-sT-ZP HOOMBEREAND RH02864 CITy-51-2IF

TIME VP O Delete TITLE O Change [ Addition
NAME TNAILS, KENNETH-H: NAME

STREET ADDRESS +275 -Gi-BERT STUART-DR——- STREET ADDRESS

ov-ST-2P | EAST-GREENWICH-RE 02818 CITY - ST-2IP

e HSVP— : C celete TMLE [ Change [ Addition
NAME LAMYLON,-KENNETH 4.- NAME

STREET ADDRESS 1 27 COLE-AVENUE ———— STREET ADDRESS

orv-st-2p | PROVIDENCE RI-02008- CITY - ST-2ZIP

TITLE LSV O Delete THLE O change [ Addition
NAME TDEFORGE -WithiAMt ¢ —— NAME

STREET ADDRESS [-OE—ALHEN- DRIVE — STREET ADDAESS

orv-stze LE GREENWICH-RH 02898~ CITY - ST-2IP

SIGNATURE:

13. | hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption staled in Sectien 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiver or lrustee empowered 1o execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if
changed, or cn an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.

Peter F. Goldbecker

Lot T S QUINRBE vice Pres. & Sec. 3/10/00  401-334-6000
SIGNATURE AND TYFED OF@ﬁIN‘I’ED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Daytma Phone #




§H L2

Paul F. Watterson
{Barbara)

Thomas B. Greene
(Blair)

Joan G. Assante
(Anthony)

Frederic C, White, Jr.

Robert K. MacKenzie
{lanice)

Helen A. MacNeil
(Richard)

Patrick J. Moonan
(Marilyn)

Karen V. Holman
(Frederick)

Assistant Vice President
Personnel

Assistant Vice President
Production

Assistant Vice President
Corporate Executive

Assistant Vice President
Production

Assistant Vice President
Production

Assistant Vice President
Production

Assistant Vice President
Investments

Assistant Vice President
Customer Systems

Attdchmer;.
91 Lindy Avenue 000%¢9 72

E. Providence, RI 02915
401-433-1289
pwatterson@amica.com

14 Anna Sayles Road
Lincoln, RI 02865
401-333-1042
tgreene@amica.com

71 Woodhaven Blvd.

No. Providence, Rl 02911
401-232-0620
jassante@amica.com

59 Ausdale Road
Cranston, RI 02910
401-944-8335
fwhitejr@amica.com

10 Sarah's Trace

E. Greenwich, RI 02818
401-884-3193
rmackenzie@amica.com

40 Seaview Avenue
Cranston, Rl 02905
401-461-7571
hmacneil@amica.com

43 Rose Hill Drive
Cranston, Rl 02920
401-946-3237
pmoonan@amica.com

12 Kern Blvd.
Cumberland, RI 02864
401-333-8105
kholman@amica.com




79U
- Richard G. Edwards
(Charis)

Dawid L.. House.
(June)

Roland Letourneau
(Pamela)

Margaret C. Munroe
(Kevin)

Bruce W. Thomas
{Roxana}

Clayton D. Combs, Jr.
(Katie}

Carl V. Eklund
(Eileen)

Francis G. Maaz
(Donna)

Assistant Vice President
Accounting

Assistant Vice President
Customer Systems

Assistant Vice President
Actuarial

Assistant Vice President
Corp. Communications

Assistant Vice President
Underwriting Executive

Assistant Vice President
Corp. Information Systems

Assistant Vice President
Corp. Information Systems

Assistant Vice President
Underwriting Executive

fHa cnmy 14+
13 Curran Brook Court @OD ‘ﬁ(ﬂ (/ 7[3

Cumberland, RI 02864
401-333-5489

redwards@amica.com

53 Pleasant Street
Rehoboth, MA 02769
508-252-3621
dhouse@amica.com

102 Sweetfern Road
Warwick, RI 02888
401-463-6958
rletourneau@amica.com

P.O.Box 376

W. Kingston, RI 02892
401-789-4011
mmunroe@amica.com

164 Cameron Street
Pawtucket, RI 02861
401-723-5778
bthomas@amica.com

400 Oakwoods Drive
Peacedale, RI 02883
401-789-8814
ccombsjr@amica.com

20 Martin Avenue
Barrington, R1 02806
401-245-8277
ceklund@amica.com

55 Westchester Way
Warwick, R1 02886
401-885-1036
fmaaz@amica.com




baq e T{ussell E. Furlong

(Elaine)

Vincent P. Burks
(Jennifer)

Kevin J. Cotter
(Christine)

David J. Macedo
{Susan)

Mark T. Divoll
(Judith)

Robert E. Valliere
{Karen)

Paul D. Ruggieri
{Kerr)

Meredith J. Taylor

Assistant Vice President
Underwriting Executive

Assistant Vice President
Personnel

Assistant Vice President
Accounting

Assistant Vice President
Accounting

Assistant Vice President
Claims Executive

Assistant Vice President
Claims Executive

Assistant Vice President
Investments

Assistant Vice President
Underwriting Executive

422 Spring G R ({’\Ha(”!n(’fi
pring Green Roa
Warwick, RI 02888 PonHwq L

401-463-5717
rfurlong@amica.com

5 Binney Circle
Wrentham, MA (02093
508-384-0254
vburks@amica.com

16 S. Kingman Street
Lakeville, MA 02347
508-946-0197

kcotter@amica.com

10 Sparrow Lane
Cranston, RI 02921
401-941-5447
dmacedo@amica.com

138 Great Road

No. Smithfield, R] 02896
401-765-7288
mdivoll@amica.com

2 Crestwood Lane
Lincoln, RI (2865
401-334-0492
rvalliere@amica.com

7 Midland Drive

West Warwick, R1 02893
401-826-0237
pruggieri@amica.com

125 No. Quidnessett Rd.
No. Kingstown, R1 02852
401-884-9432
miaylor@amica.com




b7 S

racey M. Thibodeau
(Leonard)

William Mancone
(Lorie)

Peter F. Drogan
(Maryann)

Paul R. Kjellman
{Nancy)

Theodore C. Murphy
(Suzanne}

John A. Martin
(Kimberly)

Donald E. Murray
{Candace)

Pamela G. Mucciarone

Assistant Vice President
Production

Accounting Officer
Accounting

Actuarial Officer
Actuarial

Claims Officer
Claims Executive

Claims Officer
Claims Executive

Claims Officer
Claims Executive

Claims Officer
Claims Executive

Personnel Officer
Personnel

THH KL T
Mansfield, MA 02048&)0}'/ ¢ q U

1591 West Street

508-339-3961
tthibodeau@amica.com

4 Dora Street

N. Providence, R1 02904
401-722-9417
wmancone@amica.com

7 Wildwood Lane

So. Walpole, MA 02071
508-668-8305
pdrogan@amica.com

29 Highview Avenue
Barrington, R 02806
401-246-1109
pkjellman@amica.com

516 Black Plain Road
N. Smithfield, Rl 02896
401-765-4222
tmurphy2@amica.com

63 Sunset Lane
Attleboro, MA 02703
508-431-1714
jmartin@amica.com

12 Fox Hedge Road

E. Longmeadow, MA 01028

413-525-2403
dmurray@amica.com

194 Sayles Hill Road
No. Smithfield, RI 02896
401-769-4688
pmucciarone@amica.com




Ly o S
5 i Sharon L. Ames
{Peter)

William A. Schwab
(Jane)

Suzanne E. Casey

Carol Del.ory
(Aibert)

Barry E. Rodier
{Cheryl}

Mario P. DeAngelis
{Maria)

Joseph W. Nevins
(Joan)

Peter H. Cameron
(Jennifer)

Personnel Officer
Personnel

Personnel Officer
Personnel

Personnel Officer
Personnel

Investment Officer
Investments

Information Systems Officer
Corp. Information Systems

[nformation Systems Officer
Corp. Information Systems

Information Systems Officer
Corp. Information Systems

Underwriting Ofticer
Underwniting Executive

f—rf,(_((,.r LU S A
31 Peach Blossom Lane 230 0)4/(- ",
Greenville, R1 02828
401-949-1191
sames{@amica.com

227 Country Ciub Drive
Warwick, RI 02888
401-467-6593
wschwab@amica.com

437 Shore Road, #1
Monument Beach, MA 02553
617-332-7613
scasey@amica.com

26 Crystal Drive
Warwick, RI 02889
401-739-7047
cdelory@amica.com

468 Winthrop Street
Taunton, MA 02780
508-822-0991
brodier@amica.com

70 Mollie Drive

Cranston, RT 02921
401-942-3975
mdeangelis@amica.com

16 Edgewood Drive
Barrington, RI 02806
401-246-1420
[nevins@amica.com

10 Meadow Glen Dr.
Lincoln, RI 02865
401-333-8543
pcameron@amica.com




39677 D

1. Michael McGilligan
(Karen)

Robert P. Suglia
(Cheryl)

Underwriting Officer
Underwriting Executive

Assistant General Counsel
Corporate Executive

HOME OFFICE TELEPHONE NO. 1-800-62-AMICA

1 HOME OFFICE RI TOLL FREE NO. 1-800-24 AMICA

RHODE ISLAND CLAIMS - MR. JAMES R. WILL EXT. 3385

AHAC P en+-
5 Cargill Road DOOH 29 T3

Cumberland, R1 02864
401-334-1367

jmcgilligan@amica.com

115 Dana Road

N. Kingstown, RI 02852
401-295-5719
rsuglia@amica.com

RHODE ISLAND UNDERWRITING - MR, MARK D. HARRISON EXT. 2449



/ 9, AHacnmer H
all PO LTS

! DIRECTORS

Joel N. Tobey
6 Harbor Road
Barrington, RI 02806

Lowell C. Smith
1618 S.E. Edith Esplanade
Cape Coral, FL. 33904

Ronald K. Machtley
1150 Douglas Pike
Smithfield, RI 02917-1284

Robert R. Faulkner
228 Rumstick Road
Barrington, RI 02806

Henry S. Woodbridge, Jr.
100 Kings Highway
Pomfret, CT 06258

Peter B. Freeman
100 Alumni Avenue
Providence, RI 02906

Donald R. Goodby
22 Barrows Drive
East Greenwich, Rl (02818

1 Patricia W. Chadwick
} 31 Hillerest Park Road
0Old Greenwich, CT 06870

Jeffrey P. Aiken
1071 E. Circle Drive
Whitefish Bay, WI 53217

Thomas A. Taylor
5 Brook Road
Swansea, MA 02777

DIRIFLA



b M

-
3/15/00

Thomas A. Taylor
{Carol)

Andrew M. Frickson
(Polly)

Robert A. DiMuccio
(Rena)

Kenneth H. Nails
(Connie)

Robert K. Benson
(Julie)

Peter F. Goldbecker
(Sue)

William J. DeForge
(Cecelia)

Richard 8. Glover
(Jii)

President & CEO
Corporate Executive

Sr. Exec. Vice President
Corporate Executive

Sr. Vice Pres., & Treasurer
Accounting

Senior Vice President and
General Counsel
Corporate Executive

Senior Vice President and
Chief Investment Officer
[nvestments

Sr. Vice President and
Secretary
Corporate Executive

Senior Vice President
Claims Executive

Semior Vice President
Personnel

HHUCIY LS 1

D0OH 47

5 Brook Road
Swansea, MA 02777
508-678-4196
ttaylor@amica.com

10 Stone Ridge Drive

E. Greenwich, R]1 02818
401-885-1388
aerickson@amica.com

6 Intervale Drive
Cumberland, RI 02864
401-334-4627
rdimuccio@amica.com

275 Gilbert Stuart Dr.
E. Greenwich, RI 02818
401-885-7366
knails@amica.com

29 Melrose Avenue
Barrington, R1 02806
401-245-3085
rbenson@amica.com

9 Barn Drive

Cumberland, R1 02864
401-333-4264
pgoldbecker@amica.com

25 Allen Drive
E. Greenwich, RI 02818
401-884-0548
wdeforge@amica.com

235 Adirondack Drive
E. Greenwich, R1 02886
401-884-6410
rglover@amica.com




o Chin er'y
bd’ ('{ (Dﬁ :?enneth L. Amylon Senior Vice President 27 Cole Avenue -p—g()%‘lt (0 QC]\B’

(Debbie) Underwriting Executive Providence, RI 02906
401-272-8921
kamylon@amica.com

John J. Connors, Jr. Senior Vice President 49 Locust Drive
(Kathy} Marketing E. Greenwich, R1 02818
401-884-7304

jconnors@amica.com

James E. Devine Senior Vice President 41 Pasco Circle

(Lynn) Corp. Information Systems Warwick, RI 02886
401-885-2947
jdevine@amica.com

Willtam H. Dalton Senior Vice President 14 Orchard Meadows Drive
Corporate Executive Smithfield, RI 02917
401-232-1713
wdalton@amica.com

David G. Fairweather Vice President 48 Shore Drive
{(Lynn) Underwriting Executive Charlestown, R] 02813
401-364-9006"

dfairweather@amica.com

M. Stuart Towsey, Jr. Vice President 31 Eden Court
(Daphne) Claims Executive No. Kingstown, Rl 02852
401-295-5119

mstowsey@amica.com

Richard R. McLaughlin, Jr, Vice President 75 Mashuena Drive
(Karen) Underwriting Executive Warwick, RI 02888
401-463-6152

rmclaughlinjr@amica.com

Kathleen F. Curran Vice President 9 Kings Row
(James) Actuanial Cumberland, RI 02864
401-333-6713

kcurran@amica.com




a9

Craig P. Shanley
{ Dorothy)

Mary Q. Williamson
(James, Jr.)

Philip G. Osborne
{Mary Anne)

Ronley Bates
(Kathye)

Patricia A. Talin

William J. Chatto
(Claire)

Pcter A. Reid
(Gretchen)

John M. Anderson
(Cleo)

Ronald L. Rainer
(Arlenc)

Vice President
Claims Executive

Vice President
Accounting

Vice President
Production

Vice President
Production

Vice President
Personnel

Sr. Assistant Vice President
Personnel

Sr. Assistant Vice President
Claims Executive

Sr. Assistant Vice President
Underwriting Executive

Sr. Assistant Vice President
Underwriting Executive

AHachm et
452 Paddock Lane Py '
Bn'zst]:)l, RI 02809 @004(-09 73

401-253-1082
cshanley@amica.com

450 Wakefield Street

W. Warwick, RI 02893
401-823-5545
mwilliamson@amica.com

130 Abbott Run Valley Rd.
Cumberland, RI 02864
401-333-3601
posborne@amica.com

P.O. Box 249
Kingston, MA 02364
617-585-9276
rbates@amica.com

223 Spencer Avenue

E. Greenwich, RI (2818
401-885-7328
ptalin@amica.com

179 Torrie Lane
No. Kingstown, RI 02852
401-885-4976

wchatto@amica.com

22 Briarwood Road
Lincoln, RI 02865
401-333-4981
preid@amica.com

14 Lincoln Street
Jamestown, RI 02835
401-423-2577
janderson@amica.com

408 Fletcher Road
No. Kingstown, RI 02852
401-885-0026



XUV

Michael E. Turner
{Connie)

Michael J. Medeiros
(Kim)

Stephen F. Dolan
(Nancy)

Marte J. Mattera

Louis P, Peranzi, Jr.
(Kim})

Douglas W, Pearson
(Elena)

Bruce R. Maynard
(Pamela)

Paul A. Pyne
(Mary)

Sr. Assistant Vice President
Claims Executive

Sr. Assistant Vice President
Investments

Sr. Assistant Vice President
Accounting

Sr. Assistant Vice President
Corp. Information Systems

Sr. Assistant Vice President
Corp. Information Systems

Sr. Assistant Vice President
Underwriting Executive

Sr. Assistant Vice President
Marketing

Sr. Assistant Vice President
Claims Executive

Hiacnmen
rrainer@amica.com Voo a7
153 Betty Pond Road
Hope, R1 02831

401-647-5825
mturner@amica.com

66 Windsong Road
Cumberland, RI 02864
401-658-0502
mmedeiros@amica.com

8 Ridgeland Drive
Cumberland, RI 02864
401-333-1641
sdolan@amica.com

93 Swan Road
Smithfield, RI 02917
401-231-4315
mmattera@amica.com

15 Old Bliss Street
Rehoboth, MA 02769
508-252-9408
Iperanzijr@amica.com

17 Brookwood Lane
Cumberland, RI 02864
401-333-1984
dpearson@amica.com

147 Holly Hill Lane

N. Kingstown, RI 02852
401-294-1054
bmaynard@amica.com

51 Allen Drive

E. Greenwich, R1 02818
401-885-5877
ppyne@amica.com




